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2nd Semester 2024/2025

Planning hubs include standards articulation with a dive into content. Preview upcoming units

with the opportunity to engage in hands-on exploration and collaborative planning time.

3 hour in-person Planning hubs 4:30-7:30
 Course # 33192

5th Grade

Wednesday, February 5
Admin Bldg, Room B213

Section # 132488

Life Science

SSA Review
Tuesday, February 25
Admin Bldg,  Room B213

Section # 132491

4th grade
life science

2nd grade
life science

Wednesday, March 26
Admin Bldg. Room B213

 Section # 132492

Wednesday, April 2
Admin Bldg,  Room ABC203

Section # 132493

1st grade & Kindergarten

life science
Thursday, January 30

Admin Bldg. Room ABC203
Section # 132487

life science
Thursday, February 6 

Admin Bldg. Room ABC203
 Section # 132489

3rd grade

Trade
or

Stipend

kindergarten - 5th Grade

science projects
Thursday, February 13

Admin Bldg. Room ABC203
Section # 132490
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Trade or StipendExplore key points of each unit, share ideas and strategies with fellow teachers.

1-HOur TEAMS online Tiny topics 4:30-5:30
 Course #33425

k-5
science projects
Tuesday, February 18
TEAMS Section #129531

2nd grade

Physical Science units
Wednesday, January 15
TEAMS Section #129526

5th Grade

Tuesday, January 14
TEAMS Section #129525

Big ideas 12 & 13

Big ideas 15 & 17
Tuesday, March 4

TEAMS Section #129534

Tuesday, January 21
TEAMS Section #129527

4th grade
big idea 12

big idea 17
Tuesday, April 1

TEAMS Section #130802

1st grade
life science units (1st half)

Tuesday, February 4
TEAMS Section #129529

life science units (2nd half)
Tuesday, March 25

TEAMS Section #129536

kindergarten

life science units (1st half)
Wednesday, February 19
TEAMS Section #129532

life science units (2nd half)
Tuesday, April 1

TEAMS Section #129537

Big ideas 14 & 16
Thursday, February 6

TEAMS Section #129530

Wednesday, January 22
TEAMS Section #129528

3rd grade
nature of science

life science units
Thursday, March 13

TEAMS Section #129535

life Science units
Wednesday, April 16

TEAMS Section #129538

physical science units 
Wednesday, January 8
TEAMS Section #129524

SSA resource overview
Wednesday, March 26
TEAMS Section #132526


